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Miguel Substation

Narrows Substation

San Felipe Substation
(Existing 92 kV, Proposed 500 kV
with 230 kV Underground Option)

Southwest Powerlink
500 kV Transmission Line

Loveland Substation

Central South 
Substation Alternative

Glencliff Substation

Cameron Substation
Boulevard Substation

Barrett Substation

Descanso Substation
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Hauser Mountain
Wilderness Study Area
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A Wilderness 
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Anza-Borrego Desert State Park
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National Forest
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National Forest

Vallecito Mountains
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Cedar Canyon
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Interstate 8 Substation
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I-8 Alternative: 
Buckman Springs 

Underground Option
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Substation Alternative

I8-40

I8-35

D-15

D-5

I8-75

I8-70 I8-65

I8-60

I8-55

I8-50

I8-45

BCD-5

BCD-0

BCD-15
BCD-10

I8-80

BCD-19.5

30

CC-0

CC-3.7

SVO-0

SVO-3

MRD-15

SBS-0
SBS-4.1

BCDS-5.4
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Campground
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Camping

Trans-county Trail 
(Sea to Sea Trail)

Pacific
Crest Trail
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Crest Trail
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Blossom Valley 
(Hangliding and Paragliding)

Ma-Tar-Awa
RV Park

San Dieguito River Park

San Vicente Highlands

Mt. Gower Open Space

Santa Ysabel Open Space

Simon Park

Boulder Oaks
Open Space Preserve San Vicente Resort/Golf Club

Barnett Ranch
Open Space
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California Riding
and Hiking Trail
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and Hiking Trail
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County Park
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Horse Canyon 
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Sunrise Powerlink Project
Figure B-1

Wilderness and Recreation Areas:
Southwest Powerlink Alternatives

February 2007 Administrative Draft EIR/EIS
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Figure E.1.5-1

Environmental Planning Inc.

January 2008 Draft EIR/EIS
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Interstate 8 Alternative, Underground Option
Interstate 8 Alternative: West Buckman Springs Option
Interstate 8 Alternative: Buckman Springs Underground Option
Interstate 8 Alternative: Campo North Option
Interstate 8 Alternative: Chocolate Canyon Option
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Modified Route D Alternative
Modified Route D Alternative: Star Valley Option
BCD Alternative
BCD Alternative: South Option
Route D Alternative (North of I-8)
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Unincorporated Town
Major Water Body
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U. S. Fish and Wildlife Land
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Federal Wilderness Area
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Recreation Areas
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